Profilo

Descrizione Profilo

Pos. Graduatoria

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

COLLABORATORE SCOLA 1
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 2
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 3
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 4
COLLABORATORE SCOLA5
COLLABORATORE SCOLAG6
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 7
COLLABORATORE SCOLAS8



Cognome Nome Data Nascita
PARISE ANTONELLA 10/12/1967
MACRI FRANCESCO 20/05/1963
LEVATO SERAFINA 18/05/1962
FERRARELLI FRANCESCO 21/07/1966
LORIA PASQUALE 29/07/1965
LAURO MAURIZIO 20/12/1952
MINARCHI LUCIO ALFREDO 12/12/1961
CATANESE ATTILIO 14/01/1961



Prov. Nascita

Cod. Comune Nascita

Codice Fiscale

Sesso

KR
RC
Ccz
KR
KR
Ccz
KR
Ccz




Inc. con Riserva

Punteggio

Pref. 1

Pref. 2

4,5
4,5

3,1
2,6




Pref. 3

Pref. 4

Num. Figli

Serv. senza demerito




Art. 4

Patente

Anno ins. Grad.

Pos. Grad. Provinciale

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

72
96
215
399
600
1047
1355
1450




Indirizzo

C.AP.

Comune Recapito

Telefono




Celllare




